conditions of General Contract Condition 910 FINAL ESTIMATE AND PAYMENT.  
Except that, with the consent of the contractor, legal advertisement, pursuant to 
Article 26, Colorado Revised Statutes as amended may be held for Task Orders which 
do not exceed Fifteen Thousand Dollars ($15,000.00) until such time as several such 
projects are completed and eligible for legal advertisement. 

CONTRACT CLOSE-OUT 
Following final closeout of all Task Orders performed hereunder, the Contract shall 
proceed to final contract closeout.  Final contract closeout shall be completed in